10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Highway Patrol

Knockin' on Heaven's Door
Poison Ivy

My Horses Ain't Hungry
He Calls That Religion
Uncle Pen

It's All Your Fault

Pan Handle Rag
Trouble's Back in Town
Somewhere Down Below the Dixon Line
Milkcow Blues

Run For Your Life
Petrified

Ends of the Earth
Anti-Summersong

Good Times Ain't What They Used To Be
Star In My Heart

I Forgive It All

Riders In The Sky

Cool Water

Don't Fence Me In
Tumbling Tumbleweeds
Come On In My Kitchen
May You Never

Train In The Distance

The Late And Great Me
Silvio

Flower of the Moon
These Are Not My People
All My Hard Times

Birds Of A Feather

Time
2:45
2:39
2:32
2:42
2:36
3:30
2:47
2:34
2:48
2:16
3:10
2:14
3:14
4:26
4:44
2:14
3:07
2:42
4:14
3:18
2:56
2:14
2:47
3:39
3:02
4:47
2:22
3:08
3:43
2:32
2:52

2:47

July 16 2016 Random Routes

50 songs, 2.6 hours, 710.2 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Guit With It

Essential Bob Dylan Disc 2

Atlantic Rhythm & Blues: 1947-1974 Vol.4
Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around
Stop and Listen (YAZOO 2006)

Very Best

Hillbilly Fever

Hillbilly Fever

Golden Age of Country: Waltz Across Te...
This World Would Be All Sunshine
Legacy CD 2

All Atx British Invasion

A High Wave

Lonesome Dreams

What a Terrible World, What a Beautiful...
The Guitar Song [Disc 2]

The Earth Rolls On

2

Tumbling Tumbleweeds

Tumbling Tumbleweeds

Tumbling Tumbleweeds

Tumbling Tumbleweeds

Motel Shot

Slowhand: 35th Anniversary [Disc 1]
Cass County (Deluxe Edition)

The Real Mr.Heartache

Essential Bob Dylan Disc 2
Everything's Beautiful Now
Retrospect: The Best Of Joe South
Retrospect: The Best Of Joe South

Retrospect: The Best Of Joe South
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Junior Brown

Bob Dylan

The Coasters

Kelly Harrell

Mississippi Sheiks

Bill Monroe

Noel Boggs/Wade Ray
Leon McAuliffe & His Western Swing Ba...
Wilburn Brothers

Jim Watson

Rick Nelson

Reckless Kelly

Havilah

Lord Huron

The Decemberists

Jamey Johnson

Shaver

Mudcrutch

The Sons Of The Pioneers
The Sons Of The Pioneers
The Sons Of The Pioneers
The Sons Of The Pioneers
Delaney & Bonnie and Friends
Eric Clapton

Don Henley

Johnny Paycheck

Bob Dylan

Christine Albert

Joe South

Joe South

Joe South
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50
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Name

Highwayman

(You Always Seem To) Go The Other Way
Roll In My Sweet Baby's Arms

America's Farm

Goodtime Charlie's Got The Blues
Carmelita

Hasten Down The Wind

Stop the World (Featuring Gary Clark Jr.)
Talk To Me

Give My Heart A Break

Let It Bleed

I've Been Working

(Baby) Hold On

On The Road Again

Going Up The Country

Let's Work Together

Rollin" And Tumblin'

Wobbles

Time
4:31
2:45
4:27
3:10
3:00
3:34
3:00
4:26
2:59
3:08
5:28
3:56
2:45
3:26
2:51
2:50
3:08

331

Album

Ten Easy Pieces

Jon Emery's Greatest Hits (That Never W...
The Best Of Leon Russell
American Son

O'Keefe

Genius: The Best Of Warren Zevon
Genius: The Best Of Warren Zevon
The Drifter

Depending On The Distance
Monte Warden

Rolled Gold Plus

..It's Too Late To Stop Now...

Hold On!

The Best Of Canned Heat

The Best Of Canned Heat

The Best Of Canned Heat

The Best Of Canned Heat

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Jimmy Webb
Jon Emery
Leon Russell
Levon Helm
Danny O'Keefe
Warren Zevon
Warren Zevon
Mike Flanigin
Jimmy LaFave
Monte Warden
Rolling Stones
Van Morrison
The James Hunter Six
Canned Heat
Canned Heat
Canned Heat
Canned Heat

Benmont Tench
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