

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Highway Patrol	2:39	Guit With It	Junior Brown
3	Knockin' on Heaven's Door	2:32	Essential Bob Dylan Disc 2	Bob Dylan
4	Poison Ivy	2:42	Atlantic Rhythm & Blues: 1947-1974 Vol.4	The Coasters
5	My Horses Ain't Hungry	2:36	Ya Gotta Quit Kickin' My Dog Around	Kelly Harrell
6	He Calls That Religion	3:30	Stop and Listen (YAZOO 2006)	Mississippi Sheiks
7	Uncle Pen	2:47	Very Best	Bill Monroe
8	It's All Your Fault	2:34	Hillbilly Fever	Noel Boggs/Wade Ray
9	Pan Handle Rag	2:48	Hillbilly Fever	Leon McAuliffe & His Western Swing Ba
10	Trouble's Back in Town	2:16	Golden Age of Country: Waltz Across Te	Wilburn Brothers
11	Somewhere Down Below the Dixon Line	3:10	This World Would Be All Sunshine	Jim Watson
12	Milkcow Blues	2:14	Legacy CD 2	Rick Nelson
13	Run For Your Life	3:14	All Atx British Invasion	Reckless Kelly
14	Petrified	4:26	A High Wave	Havilah
15	Ends of the Earth	4:44	Lonesome Dreams	Lord Huron
16	Anti-Summersong	2:14	What a Terrible World, What a Beautiful	The Decemberists
17	Good Times Ain't What They Used To Be	3:07	The Guitar Song [Disc 2]	Jamey Johnson
18	Star In My Heart	2:42	The Earth Rolls On	Shaver
19	I Forgive It All	4:14	2	Mudcrutch
20	Riders In The Sky	3:18	Tumbling Tumbleweeds	The Sons Of The Pioneers
21	Cool Water	2:56	Tumbling Tumbleweeds	The Sons Of The Pioneers
22	Don't Fence Me In	2:14	Tumbling Tumbleweeds	The Sons Of The Pioneers
23	Tumbling Tumbleweeds	2:47	Tumbling Tumbleweeds	The Sons Of The Pioneers
24	Come On In My Kitchen	3:39	Motel Shot	Delaney & Bonnie and Friends
25	May You Never	3:02	Slowhand: 35th Anniversary [Disc 1]	Eric Clapton
26	Train In The Distance	4:47	Cass County (Deluxe Edition)	Don Henley
27	The Late And Great Me	2:22	The Real Mr.Heartache	Johnny Paycheck
28	Silvio	3:08	Essential Bob Dylan Disc 2	Bob Dylan
29	Flower of the Moon	3:43	Everything's Beautiful Now	Christine Albert
30	These Are Not My People	2:32	Retrospect: The Best Of Joe South	Joe South
31	All My Hard Times	2:52	Retrospect: The Best Of Joe South	Joe South
32	Birds Of A Feather	2:47	Retrospect: The Best Of Joe South	Joe South

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
33	Highwayman	4:31	Ten Easy Pieces	Jimmy Webb
34	(You Always Seem To) Go The Other Way	2:45	Jon Emery's Greatest Hits (That Never W	Jon Emery
35	Roll In My Sweet Baby's Arms	4:27	The Best Of Leon Russell	Leon Russell
36	America's Farm	3:10	American Son	Levon Helm
37	Goodtime Charlie's Got The Blues	3:00	O'Keefe	Danny O'Keefe
38	Carmelita	3:34	Genius: The Best Of Warren Zevon	Warren Zevon
39	Hasten Down The Wind	3:00	Genius: The Best Of Warren Zevon	Warren Zevon
40	Stop the World (Featuring Gary Clark Jr.)	4:26	The Drifter	Mike Flanigin
41	Talk To Me	2:59	Depending On The Distance	Jimmy LaFave
42	Give My Heart A Break	3:08	Monte Warden	Monte Warden
43	Let It Bleed	5:28	Rolled Gold Plus	Rolling Stones
44	I've Been Working	3:56	It's Too Late To Stop Now	Van Morrison
45	(Baby) Hold On	2:45	Hold On!	The James Hunter Six
46	On The Road Again	3:26	The Best Of Canned Heat	Canned Heat
47	Going Up The Country	2:51	The Best Of Canned Heat	Canned Heat
48	Let's Work Together	2:50	The Best Of Canned Heat	Canned Heat
49	Rollin' And Tumblin'	3:08	The Best Of Canned Heat	Canned Heat
50	Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench